LUNEDI'

MARTEDI'

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI'

VENERDI'

MORESCHI GIULIANA
BONA ADRIANA
DOMESTICI GABRIELE

GUAINI FRANCESCA

INVERSINI SARA

9.00

10.00[11.09]12.00 [13.00

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO

AVANZINI ANNA LAURA

LANZI ANTONIO
TRAMONTANA M.

CISOTTO DOMENICO

SCANAVACCA LINDA

PIAZZANI AGNESE

ANNINO ALESSIA

PILONI ELIANA

1A |2A

MARTINAZZOLI FRANCESCA

MARIOTTI MARGHERITA

2B

2B

2B

2B

MONDINELLI PAOLA

2A

2A

AGONI GLORIA|

1A

1A

1c

RAGAZZONI PAOLA

3B

3A

1B

1B

1B

SICLARI GIOVANNI

1A

1A

VENTURA VITTORIA

3B

3c

ROSSINI NATASCIA

ic

3C

3C 138 |

3B

MAFFEIS ESTER

1c

SIRTOLI LAURA

1B

3B

i Luigi

2A

2A

2A

Martini Alessandra

2A

2A

Pietroboni Laura

3C

3C

3C

Asticher Elisa

3C

Angeli Anna Maria

1E

2B

1E

Fanetti Luisa

2B

2B

MALONNO

LUNEDI

MARTEDI'

MERC

OLEDI'

GIOVED

VENERD!I'

5.0

1000

11.00

1200

13.00

5.00

1100

1200 1300 500 Jo00

Tooo 1100

5.00

.00

10.00 [12.00

12.00

5.00

1000 [11.00

1200

13.00

BRESSANELLI PAOLA

2D

3D

3D

2D

3E

3E

2D

3D

2D

3D

GULLO ROSARIA

1D

2E 2E

1E |1D

2E |1E

1E

1D

2E

CALVI CRISTINA

3D

3D

SIRTOLI LAURA

2E

3E

3E

CISOTTO DOMENICO

3E

| GABRIELE

PANGRAZZI P. (sost CIOTTIV.)

3E

3D

1E

ANNINO ALESSIA

3E

3D

1E

2E

AGONI GLORIA|

1E

1E

AULE:

MATE-SCIENZE

BONETTI MIRKO

1D

1E

1D

MARIOTTI MARGHERITA

RIVETTA LUISA

ROSSINI NATASCIA

TRAMONTANA M.ANGELA

AVANZINI ANNA LAURA-

2E

3D

1D

1E

3E

3D

2E

2D

2E

MATE-SCIENZE

LETTERE 1
FRANCESE
INGLESE

PIRRITANO RAFFAELLA

PALESTRA

ELISABETTA FERRARI (2D)

NAVARRA GIOVANNI

ALESSANDRA TONSI (3E)

ALESSANDRA TONSI (3D)

ZENDRINI AMELIA

IMORA FEDERICA

ANGELI ANNA MARIA

CORTENO

LUNEDI'

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI"

GIOVEDI'

VENERDI'

1000

13,00

1200

1300

500

1000 [11.00

1200 [12.00 Js00 Jo00

10.00 [12.00)

1200 1300

500

5.0

10,00 [12.00

1200

500

1000 [11.00

1200

1300

CALVI CRISTINA

2F

3F

1F

3F

SCANAVACCA LINDA

2F

|
1F_[3F

LAFFRANCHINI ANTONIO

LANZI ANTONIO

PIAZZANI AGNESE

2F

2F

2F [1F

MARTINAZZOLI FRANCESCA

2F

3F

1F

2F

INVERSINI SARA
BONA ADRIANA

1F

1F

MADASCHI ROSSANA

2F

1F

1F 1F

2F

2F

3F

GIOVANNI SICLARI




